Gegenmuttern rostfreier Stahl

Gegenmuttern rostfreier Stahl
- Gewinde metrisch

Artikel-Nr.:
E-Nr.:

EAN:
Material

Ausfihrung
Einsatztemperatur
Gewinde (G)
Schlusselweite
Materialdicke
Hinweis

Versand

1 = Metrisches Regelgewinde
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8010.96
126359210
7611614145921

Rostfreier CrNi-Stahl A2 (DIN EN 1.4305 / AlSI
303)

6-kant

-60°C / +300°C
M10x1.5

13 mm

2.8 mm

1

50

%t AGRO



